

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Meharban, Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007 (Punjab) (India) Ph. 85720-16410, FAX 0161-2690354, CIN: L17115PB1993PLC013930
E-mail: bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 (In Rs. Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year 30.06.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	4307.32	7779.76	1696.30	22606.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.20	185.81	(250.53)	212.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	107.20	185.81	(250.53)	212.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	107.20	149.96	(250.53)	166.89
5	Equity Share Capital	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) after other comprehensive income Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2021				6077.80
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
8	Basic	0.07	0.10	(0.17)	0.11
	Diluted	0.07	0.10	(0.17)	0.11

Note: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE/SENSE Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com. (ii) The figures of previous year have been reclassified and regrouped wherever necessary. (iii) The above stated Un-audited financial results for quarter ended 30.06.2021 were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14.08.2021. Further same results have been approved & taken on record by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.08.2021.

For Bhandari Hosiery Exports Limited
Sd/-
NITIN BHANDARI
Place : Ludhiana (Chairman & Managing Director) (DIN : 01385065)
Date : 14.08.2021

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1992PLC048444
Regd. Office: 304A/10178, 11th Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter 30 June 2021 (In Millions)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Jun-21 Un-Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	30-Jun-20 Un-Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.44	0.61	-3.48	-0.12
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.44	0.61	-3.48	-0.12
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.44	0.61	-3.48	-0.12
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-0.44	0.61	-3.48	-0.12
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	5.01	5.01	5.01	5.01
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
	Basic:	-0.88	1.22	-0.69	-0.24
	Diluted:	-0.88	1.22	-0.69	-0.24

Notes:
1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 14th August 2021.
2. The previous periods figures has been regrouped and reclassified where ever necessary
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and Companies Website i.e. www.unimodeoverseas.in

By order of the Board
For Unimode Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Pahwa
Director
DIN: 02876785
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687
Registered office: No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400059
Email : cs@manoramagroup.co.in, Tel. No.: +91 771 2283071
Website: www.manoramagroup.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

₹ in Lakh (except per Share Data)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	6268.14	6,354.21	3021.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.10	563.83	243.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.10	563.83	243.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	534.39	326.30	171.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	536.57	329.95	173.19
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 per share)	1112.79	1,112.79	1112.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			13360.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic	4.80	2.93	1.54
	2. Diluted	4.80	2.93	1.54

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company at mentioned URL: https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/2b76ccdc-2a5d-4be5-8f34-2e0b88b9b9f7.pdf and https://manoramagroup.co.in/investors-financial
b) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14.08.2021.

For Manorama Industries Limited
Sd/-
Vinita Saraf
Chairperson & Managing Director
Place : Raipur
Date : 14.08.2021

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 510, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001, Email: bclenterprisesltd@gmail.com
website: www.bclenterprisesltd.in, Contact No. +91-11-4308-0469; CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	764.53	265.37	11.71	490.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.44	(149.62)	13.01	275.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.44	(149.62)	13.01	275.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	121.33	(104.50)	10.98	213.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) (Refer Note No.2)	121.33	(104.50)	10.98	213.55
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	583.00	583.00	583.00	583.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share Face Value of Rs. 10 each(not annualised)				
	Basic (Rs.)	2.08	-1.79	0.18	3.66
	Diluted (Rs.)	2.08	-1.79	0.18	3.66

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's websites (www.bseindia.com), (www.mseil.in).
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 August 2021.
3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. "

For BCL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Kumar Sharda
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00053042
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

CALCOM VISION LIMITED

CIN:- L92111DL1985PLC021095
Regd. Office : C-41, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
Email id : corp.compliance@calcomindia.com
Website: www.calcomindia.com, Contact No.-0120-2569761

Revenue From operations

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except per Share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.21 Unaudited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.21 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	769.63	2234.77	349.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-95.50	176.03	-155.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-95.50	176.03	-155.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-95.50	146.73	-155.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-73.97	3178.33	-155.28
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1054.34	1054.34	1054.34
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	- Basic	-0.91	1.39	-1.47
	- Diluted	-0.69	1.36	-1.46

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. www.calcomindia.com.
2. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with India Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of companies Act, 2013.

By Order of the Board
For CALCOM VISION LIMITED
Sd/-
S.K.MALIK
Date : 14th Aug, 2021
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
Place: Greater Noida

BASANT INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021396
Reg. Office: 912, Indra Prakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001
Tel: 011 23716531 | E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com | Website: www.basantindia.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2021 (Figure in Lakh)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			Year ended
	30.6.2021 Unaudited	31.3.2021 Audited	30.6.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Income from Operations			
a	Revenue from Operations	15.74	-	65.33
b	Other Income	18.87	14.47	20.22
	Total Income	34.61	14.47	20.22
2	Expenses			
a	Cost of materials consumed	11.15	6.46	0.30
b	Purchase of Stock-in-trade	7.27	8.67	15.95
c	Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.69		37.83
d	Employee benefit expense	6.32	5.68	0.01
e	Finance cost	25.43	20.81	16.26
f	Depreciation and amortisation expense	6.79	(6.34)	3.96
g	Other expenses	6.79	(6.34)	2.93
	Total Expenses	25.43	20.81	16.26
3	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	9.18	(6.34)	3.96
4	Exceptional items			9.08
5	Profit before tax	9.18	(6.34)	3.96
6	Tax expense:			9.08
	Current tax	(2.39)		(2.42)
	Deferred tax			
7	Net Profit /Loss after tax	6.79	(6.34)	2.93
8	Other Comprehensive Income			
a(i)	Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss			
a(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss			
b(i)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss			
b(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss			
9	Total Comprehensive Income			
10	Details of Equity Share Capital			
	Paid-up equity share capital	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50
	Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00
11	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserves)	(682.81)	(685.15)	(696.87)
12	(i) Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)			
	Basic	0.07	(0.25)	0.03
	Diluted	0.07	(0.25)	0.03
(ii) Earning per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)				
	Basic	0.07	(0.25)	0.03
	Diluted	0.07	(0.25)	0.03

Notes:-
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 14.08.2021.
2. There are no Separate Reportable Segment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
3. Previous period figure has been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For and Behalf of the board of directors
Basant India Limited
(Sushil Aggarwal)
Managing Director
DIN -00144736
Date: 14/08/2021
Place: New Delhi

DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED

(Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697
Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, Vidyanaagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.
Tel: +91-22-62881500 | Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com | Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021 (In Rs. Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,981.79	1,662.34	11,848.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	652.94	784.67	5,796.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	369.44	587.18	4,077.82
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	369.44	603.66	4,076.01
5	Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)*			
	(a) Basic (₹)	* 3.32	* 5.28	* 36.65
	(b) Diluted (₹)	* 3.32	* 5.28	* 36.65

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 as modified by the circular No. CIR/CFD/FAS/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED (ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)
Sd/-
Purnima Nijhawan
Company Secretary & Compliance officer
Date: 13th AUGUST, 2021
Place: Mumbai

TARINI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L51101DL2006PLC148967
Regd Office: 3/14A, 1st Floor, Vijaynagar Double Storey, Delhi-110009
Ph.011-27132054, Website: www.tarinienterprises.in, E Mail: tarinienterprisesvlttd@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2021

Amount in Lakhs

S. NO.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended	Preceding Quarter Ended	Previous corresponding 3 months Ended	Year to Date (Year Ended)
		30.06.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	(Refer Notes Below)				
	(a) Revenue from Operations	39.45	151.00	56.02	315.76
	(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from Operations (net)	39.45	151.00	56.02	315.76
2	Expenses				
	a. Cost of Material Consumed	-	76.98	0.69	82.81
	b. Purchases of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-
	c. Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	88.50	0.11	83.62
	d. Finance Cost	-	-	-	-
	e. Employee benefits expense	9.22	13.82	4.75	27.11
	f. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	-	-	-	-
	g. Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	2.81	82.79	2.46	96.23
	Total Expenses	12.03	262.09	8.02	289.77
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	27.42	(111.10)	48.00	26.00
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (3 + 4)	27.42	(111.10)	48.00	26.00
6	Tax expense				
	a. Current Tax	7.13	0.00	12.48	6.46
	b. Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period	20.29	-111.10	35.52	19.54
8	Reserve U/s 45IC	-	-	-	3.91
9.i	Profit/Loss After Reserve U/s 45IC (7-8)	20.29	-111.10	35.52	15.63
	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.60	(3.29)	1.05	0.46
	(b) Diluted	0.60	(3.29)	1.05	0.46
9.ii	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.60	(3.29)	1.05	0.46
	(b) Diluted	0.60	(3.29)	1.05	0.46

Notes: Profit / loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be disclosed separately with details thereof. A company which presents quarterly financial results in accordance with Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting (applicable under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015) for the period covered by its first Ind AS financial statement shall comply with the requirements of paragraph 32 of Ind AS 101 – First time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standard.

For Tarini Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Abhay Chand Bardia
Managing Director
DIN: 00009217
Place: Delhi
Date: 14/08/2021

AKG EXIM LIMITED